

SPONSORED BY:

THE DALLAS MODEL A FORD CLUB, THE VICTORIA A'S of VICTORIA, TEXAS, THE CAPITOL CITY A'S of AUSTIN, TX, THE PALOMAR A'S OF NORTH SAN DIEGO COUNTY, CA, THE PINEY WOOD A'S OF HOUSTON, TX, THE ORANGE COUNTY A'S OF SANTA ANA, CA, THE MINUTE MAN A'S OF SUDBURY, MA, and THE MODESTO AREA A'S OF MODESTO, CA, THE VICTORIA ASSOCIATION OF FRISCO, TX THE POMONA VALLEY A'S OF POMONA, CA and the SANTA ANITA A'S of ARCADIA, CA.

APPLICATION

NAME:			
ADDRESS:			
CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:	
PHONE:	BIRTHDAY:		
E-MAIL:			
MAFCA/MARC			
CHAPTER/REG	ION:		
ADDRESS:			
CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:	
CLUB PRESIDE	NT	PHONE:	
E-MAIL:			
YEAR & BODY	STYLE OF MODEL A:		
DATE OF PHOT	OGRAPHS:		
DESCRIPTION	OF RESTORATION: (Use addi	tional sheet of paper. <i>It is mandatory</i>	

MAIL TO: CHARLIE VIOSCA 11084 WINDJAMMER DR., FRISCO, TEXAS 75034-9266

NOTE: Application <u>must be postmarked no later than</u> May 15, 2010.

Qualifications:

- A. It is open to all children and grandchildren of members of MAFCA/MARC.
- B. The youth may be a MAFCA/MARC member in his/her own right.

that the applicants personally write the description by hand.)

- C. The youth shall be between 12 and 21 years of age.
- D. The youth applicant must possess and be in the process of restoring a Model A Ford.
- E. The restoration activity must be directed toward completing a Blue Ribbon/Fine Point or Touring Class Model A Ford. Help can be provided.
- F. The restoration shall be intended for personal use (not for resale or by contract for another individual).
- G. Modified or Hot-Rod projects are not eligible for consideration.

The Grant amount depends on the amount of money, parts and gift certificates presented to the award program during the fiscal year period. This amount is divided equally among all applicants.